
 
POST-RESULTS SERVICES - GCSE 2018 
DEADLINES AND COSTS (per paper) 

(not available for coursework/Internal Assessment units) 
 

Service Board Cost, Per Paper Deadline Date 

REVIEW OF RESULTS 
Service 1: clerical check AQA 

Edexcel 
OCR 
WJEC  

£8.00 
£11.00 
£17.00 
£11.00 

10.00 am.  
Wednesday 19th 

September 

Service 2: review of 
marking 

AQA 
Edexcel 
 
OCR 
WJEC  

£37.50 
£39.50 
Drama only: £58.50 
£47.00 
£36.00 

10.00 am.  
Wednesday 19th  

September 

Service 2P: priority 
review of marking 

Only available for 
Edexcel. Would advise 
requesting a free copy 
of script & discussing 
with your teacher in 
Sept then requesting  
normal review by 
deadline of 19th 
September if required. 

£45.50 
Drama only: £61.00 

10.00 am.  
Wednesday 29th 

August 

ACCESS TO SCRIPTS 
Photocopy 
*If you want to apply for a 

priority review with Edexcel (see 
above) after seeing your script, 
then the deadline date to apply 
for the review in the last column 
still applies. Apply early to allow 
time to check it first! 

Edexcel 
 

Free – available 
from today.  
Closing date for 
copies (non -review) 
14/12/18 

*10.00 am.  
Wednesday 29th  

August 

AQA 
OCR 
WJEC 

£14.00 
£12.00 
£11.00 

10.00 am.  
Wednesday 29th  

August 
Scripts to support 
Teaching & Learning 
(for teaching staff only) 

AQA 
Edexcel 
 
OCR 
WJEC 

£11.50 
Free-available till 

14/12/18 

£11.50 
£11.00 

10.00 am.  
Tuesday 26th  
September 

PLEASE NOTE: 
We would expect to undertake all of these enquiries when we are back at school in September apart from 
the selected services above. 
If you wish to apply for the services which have a deadline of 29th August and are not in on Results Day, 
please email exams@ndhs.org.uk  

Written consent is required for ALL requests above prior to application.  
Payment is due at the time of application. Cash and cheques (made payable to Notre Dame High School 
Norwich) are acceptable. 
BACS payments- Lloyds Bank, Sort Code- 30-96-17, Acc No- 77830468 

mailto:exams@ndhs.org.uk

