POST-RESULTS SERVICES - GCSE 2018

DEADLINES AND COSTS (per paper)

(not available for coursework/Internal Assessment units)

Service	Board	Cost, Per Paper	Deadline Date
REVIEW OF RESULTS			
Service 1: clerical check	AQA	£8.00	10.00 am.
	Edexcel	£11.00	Wednesday 19 th
	OCR	£17.00	
	WJEC	£11.00	September
Service 2: review of	AQA	£37.50	
marking	Edexcel	£39.50	10.00 am.
		Drama only: £58.50	Wednesday 19 th
	OCR	£47.00	September
	WJEC	£36.00	
Service 2P: priority review of marking Photocopy	Only available for Edexcel. Would advise requesting a free copy of script & discussing with your teacher in Sept then requesting normal review by deadline of 19 th September if required. ACCESS TO SC Edexcel	£45.50 Drama only: £61.00 CRIPTS Free – available	10.00 am. Wednesday 29 th August *10.00 am.
*If you want to apply for a <u>priority review with Edexcel</u> (see above) after seeing your script, then the deadline date to apply		from today. Closing date for copies (non -review) 14/12/18	Wednesday 29 th August
for the review in the last column still applies. Apply early to allow	AQA	£14.00	10.00 am.
time to check it first!	OCR	£12.00	Wednesday 29 th
	WJEC	£11.00	August
Scripts to support	AQA	£11.50	
Teaching & Learning	Edexcel	Free-available till	10.00 am.
(for teaching staff only)		14/12/18	Tuesday 26 th
	OCR WJEC	£11.50 £11.00	September
PLEASE NOTE:	VVJLC		

PLEASE NOTE:

We would expect to undertake all of these enquiries when we are back at school in September apart from the selected services above.

If you wish to apply for the services which have a deadline of 29th August and are not in on Results Day, please email <u>exams@ndhs.org.uk</u>

Written consent is required for ALL requests above prior to application.

Payment is due at the time of application. Cash and cheques (made payable to Notre Dame High School Norwich) are acceptable.

BACS payments- Lloyds Bank, Sort Code- 30-96-17, Acc No- 77830468